Operating Instructions
Control unit WSE1217««« USA
Index 000
Original operating instructions
10992860 en / 21.04.2012
To
 or
de

EU Declaration of Conformity
Description Control unit
Type designation WSE1217«««
Year of construction 2011
We declare under our sole responsibility that this product complies with the following direc-
tives and standards:
Applied directives
2006/42/EU of 17th May 2006
2004/108/EU  of 15th December 2004
2002/96/EU  of 27th January 2003
Applied standards
EN 15027/A1 2009
EN 12100 2010
EN 60204-1/A1 2009
EN 6100-3-11 2000
EN 6100-3-12 2005
1999/5/EG 1999
TYROLIT Hydrostress AG
Witzbergstrasse 18
CH-8330 Pfäffi kon
Switzerland
Pfäffi kon, 28.04.2011
Pascal Schmid
Development leader
8
To
 or
de
r g
o t
o D
isc
ou
nt-
Eq
uip
men
t.c
om
TYROLIT Hydrostress AG
Page 22
Spare parts9
To
 or
de
r g
o t
o D
isc
ou
nt-
Eq
uip
men
t.c
om
We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman,
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto, Power
Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack, Lull,
Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair,  Basic, Dynapac,
MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti, Morrison, Contec,
Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench,  Bil-Jax, F.S. Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli,
Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin, Rice, CH&E, General Equip-
ment ,Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent, Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz,
Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air, APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand /
Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith Surface Prep,Small Line,
Wanco, Yanmar
Discount-Equipment.com is your online resource for
commercial and industrial quality parts and equipment sales.
561-964-4949
visit us on line @ www.discount-equipment.com
TO PURCHASE THIS PRODUCT PLEASE CONTACT US
Select an option below to find your Equipment